1ST ANNUAL BREAKAWAY 5K ROAD RACE

AUGUST 31, 1996 10:A.M.
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ANDY BEAHM

MARC LEVASSEUR
LARRY THOMAS
WILLIAM KINDRED
KEVIN PARKER
MICK MCCALL
PERRY SEAGRAVES
MAURA O’ CONNELL
JOHN MCGEHEE
PAUL JOHNSON
PETER FLAHERTY
DESIREE DAVIS
DENNY MORRILL
PATTI TABLEMAN
THOMAS PARADIS
HAROLD HENDERSON
DENISE GOODWIN
JIM KETCHERSID
NANCY MARTINAGE
GERRY BUCKLY
HANK SESSA

JOHN O’'NEIL
KRISTEN FITTS
STEPHEN FITTS
HEATHER FITTS
PAUL SPESOLA
DAN ROY

JACK LAFLAMME
ROBERT J. COUTURE
SHERI DUGGAN
JAYNE FLAHERTY
MELISSA RIOUX
NEIL CHIVINGTON
MARK POIRER
BRIAN LANTAGNE
GEORGE WILSON
RICHARD KRESS
ELLEN DELLA TORRE
DEBORAH DAVIS
LAURIE E PACONE
PAUL NADEAU
MICHAEL BRENNAN
TINA HAYDEN
MELANIE COLLINS
KRISTIN DUGGAN
MARY DOLE

DAVID COLE
ELIZABETH MCGREE
JESSE REARDON
DIANE L. CAIN

OLD ORCHARD BEACH,ME.

AG

36
15
47
27
19
42
43
29
32
39
49
14
56
38
35
12
32
47
30
34
54
35
15
45
15
2.2
38
53
54
17
49
15
49
37
33
54
49
32
43
32
50
25
34
31
15
43
38
15
15
53

S CLUB

HMEMEMOdO SNl didEllidlmElidsss|

TIME

00 00 0000 00 OOMWOOOKMOMOMWMOMOOOWOWOMWOKWWWMOWMOIIII I I I I I I I I YN I I I Y9I NN YN NN YNNI NYo

Page 2



